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C130 | Overhaul/Repair Capability

Part Number

Description

102076-1-X
147B31XX
147B8
162B2XX
162B3X

162B4
2119-001-X
2119-500
2586261-1
28007-204
3252010-1101
345C-2A
501-1533-51
518-28007-204
570-23932-012
66WBD300-X
772-5140-00X
792-6357-002
792-6694-001
792-6781-003
G5400-X
GG2479AB01
MS28005-X
RC-60MS-XXX

Phone: (731) 645-9988
Effective: 5/3/2018

WWW.usaerospacecorp.com
repairs@usaerospacecorp.com

AIR PRESSURE OUTFLOW VALVE CONTROL
INDICATOR, TEMPERATURE
INDICATOR, TEMPERATURE RATIO
INDICATOR, TEMPERATURE
INDICATOR, TEMPERATURE RATIO
INDICATOR, TEMPERATURE
ACCELEROMETER, MECHANICAL
ACCELEROMETER, MECHANICAL
DIGITAL COMPASS CONTROLLER
ALTIMETER, ENCODING
ALTIMETER, PRESSURE
ACCELERATION SENSOR
INDICATOR, ATTITUDE
ALTIMETER, ENCODING
ALTIMETER, PRESSURE

PUMP, AXIAL

RATE-OF-TURN GYRO

ATTITUDE DIRECTOR INDICATOR
Gyro, Vertical Reference

PRIMARY SERVO

LANDING LIGHT

GYROSCOPE, RATE
TRANSMITTER, PRESSURE
INDICATOR
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